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NOBU COLD DISHES

CLASSIC

Toro Tartare with Caviar 195
Salmon Tartare with Caviar 160
Yellowtail Tartare with Caviar 185
Yellowtail Jalapefio 135
Oysters with Nobu Sauces 150
Whitefish Tiradito 120
Scallop Tiradito 150
New Style Salmon 140
New Style Whitefish 140
Seafood Ceviche 150
Tuna Tataki with Tosazu 125
Sashimi Salad with Matsuhisa Dressing 165
Lobster Salad with Spicy Lemon Dressing 195
Field Greens Salad with Matsuhisa Dressing 55
OMAKASE | TASTING MENU
Signature Omakase 450
Warsaw Omakase 580
NOW
Toro Yuzu Miso Caviar 230
Vegetable Hand Roll with Sesame Dressing 50
Crispy Rice with Spicy Tuna or Spicy Salmon 145
Whitefish Sashimi Dry Miso 140
Toro Jalapefio 180
Seared Salmon Karashi Sumiso 115
Baby Spinach Salad Dry Miso 90
Baby Spinach Salad Dry Miso with Shrimp 150
Crispy Shiitake Salad 150

Prices include VAT. Please inform your server of any dietary requirements or food allergies.

NOBU HOT DISHES

CLASSIC

Black Cod Miso 240
Black Cod Butter Lettuce 125
Rock Shrimp Tempura with Creamy Spicy or Ponzu Sauce 185
Chilean Sea Bass with Black Bean Sauce 265
Squid ‘Pasta” with Light Garlic Sauce 135
Shrimp and Lobster with Spicy Lemon Dressing 220
Lobster Wasabi Pepper 320
Seafood Toban Yaki 185
Beef Toban Yaki 195
Anticucho Peruvian Style Rib Eye Steak 395
JAPANESE WAGYU BEEF
Grade- A5
375 per 75 grams
Choice of Preparation
Flambee | New Style | Tataki | Toban Yaki | Steak | Tacos (6 pieces)
NOW
Wagyu Dumplings with Spicy Ponzu (5 pieces) 175
Umami Chilean Sea Bass 265
King Crab Tempura Amazu Ponzu 295
Pan Fried Scallops with Yuzu Truffle (2 pieces) 150
Lobster Tempura with Tamari Honey Sauce 330
Smoked Wagyu Short Rib with Spicy Miso 65
King Crab Tempura Wasabi Chimichurri Salsa 315
Octopus Anticucho 240
Scallop Wasabi Salsa 120
Chilean Seabass Dashi Ponzu 260

Prices include VAT. Please inform your server of any dietary requirements or food allergies.



NOBU COLD DISHES

CLASSIC

Toro Tatar z Kawiorem 195
Tatar z tososia z Kawiorem 160
Tatar z Serioli z Kawiorem 185
Seriola Sashimi z Jalapefio 135
Ostrygi z Sosami Nobu 150
Tiradito z Biatej Ryby 120
Tiradito z Przegrzebek 150
New Style z tososia 140
New Style z Biatej Ryby 140
Ceviche z Owocami Morza 150
Tunczyk Tataki z Sosem Tosazu 125
Satatka Sashimi z Dressingiem Matsuhisa 165
Satatka z Homara z Dressingiem Spicy Lemon 195
Organiczne Sataty z Dressingiem Matsuhisa 55
OMAKASE | MENU DEGUSTACYJNE
Signature Omakase 450
Warsaw Omakase 580
NOW
Toro Yuzu Miso Kawior 230
Hand Roll z Warzywami z Sosem Sezamowym 50
Chrupiacy Ryz z Pikantnym Turiczykiem lub Pikantnym tososiem 145
Sashimi z Biatej Ryby i Dry Miso 140
Toro Jalapefio 180
tosos Karashi Miso 115
Safatka z Mtodego Szpinaku z Dry Miso 90
Satatka z Mtodego Szpinaku z Krewetkami 150
Chrupigca Satatka Shiitake 150

Ceny zawierajg VAT. Poinformuj obstuge o alergiach i nietolerancjach pokarmowych.

NOBU HOT DISHES

CLASSIC

Czarny Dorsz w Sosie Miso

Czarny Dorsz z Satatg Maslang

Krewetki w Tempurze z Sosem Creamy Spicy lub Ponzu
Chilijski Okon Morski z Sosem z Czarnej Fasoli

‘Pasta’ z Katamarnicy z Lekkim Sosem Czosnkowym
Krewetki i Homar w Sosie Spicy Lemon

Homar z Sosem Wasabi Pepper

Toban Yaki z Owocami Morza

Wotowina Toban Yaki

Stek Wotowy z Peruwianskim Sosem Anticucho

240
125
185
265
135
220
320
185
195
395

JAPONSKA WOEOWINA WAGYU
Grade- A5

75g- 375 PLN
Sposéb Podania

Flambee | New Style | Tataki | Toban Yaki | Steak | Tacos (6 szt.)

NOW

Pierozki z Wagyu i Sosem Ponzu (5szt.)

Chilijski Okort Morski Umami

Krab Krolewski w Tempurze z Sosem Amazu Ponzu
Przegrzebki z Sosem Truflowym i Yuzu (2 szt.)

Homar w Tempurze z Sosem Miodowym i Tamari
Wedzone Zeberka Wagyu, Spicy Miso

Krab Krolewski w Tempurze Salsa Wasabi Chimichurri
Osmiornica Anticucho

Przegrzebki z Salsg Wasabi

Chilijski Okort Morski Dashi Ponzu

Ceny zawierajg VAT. Poinformuj obstuge o alergiach i nietolerancjach pokarmowych.

175
265
295
150
330

65
315
240
120
260



SHUKO

Edamame 50
Spicy Edamame 60
Padron Peppers Den Miso 50
Umami Chicken Wings 65

NOBU TACOS

(minimum order of 2)

Tuna 52
Salmon 50
Lobster Wasabi 80
Chicken Anticucho 44
Braised Short Rib 90
VEGETABLES
COLD
Oshitashi 38
Kelp Salad 48
Shiitake Mushroom Salad 70
HOT
Nasu Miso 55
Warm Mushroom Salad 85
Mushroom Toban Yaki 105
Broccoli Shiso Salsa 58
Cauliflower Jalapefio 58
KUSHIYAKI

(2 skewers per order)
Choice of Anticucho or Teriyaki Sauce

Salmon 95
Chicken 90
Beef 105
Shrimp 100

Prices include VAT. Please inform your server of any dietary
requirements or food allergies.



NIGIRI & SASHIMI SUSHI MAKI

(price per piece)

Hand Cut
Tuna 39 Tuna 50 62
Toro 45 Spicy Tuna 56 66
O-Toro 50 Tuna & Asparagus 56 66
Yellowtail 39 Toro & Scallion 62 69
Salmon 37 Yellowtail & Scallion 54 64
King Crab 60 Yellowtail & Jalapefio 55 65
Sea Bass 33 Salmon 42 48
Shrimp 29 Salmon & Avocado 50 55
Mackerel 32 Scallop & Smelt Egg 56 69
Squid 32 Eel & Cucumber 56 81
Salmon Egg 42 California 85 120
Smelt Egg 30 Shrimp Tempura 70 78
Scallop 40 Soft Shell Crab 80
Octopus 29 House Special 82
Botan Ebi 35 Vegetable 50
Sweet Shrimp 38 Avocado 25
Freshwater Eel 40 Kappa 19 23
Tamago 18 New Style Salmon 160
Japanese Wagyu 68 Scallop Tiradito 170
White Fish Dry Miso 155
Cup Sushi Selection (10pcs) 330 TEMPURA
Sushi Selection 325 (2pcs per order)
(14pcs, served with Miso Soup) )
Shrimp 65
Sashimi Selection 325 Shojin- Vegetable Selection 95
(11pcs, served with Miso Soup Asparagus 35
Avocado 35
Broccoli 35
Shiitake Mushrooms 35
SOUP & RICE Zucchini 35
Miso Soup 45
Mushroom Soup 50
Clear Soup 50
Spicy Seafood Soup 115
Steamed Rice 30
Prices include VAT. Please inform your server of any dietary Prices include VAT. Please inform your server of any dietary

requirements or food allergies. requirements or food allergies.



SHUKO

Edamame 50
Pikantne Edamame 60
Papryczki Padron Den Miso 50
Skrzydetka Umami 65

NOBU TACOS

(minimum 2 sztuki)

Tunczyk 52
tosos 50
Homar Wasabi 80
Kurczak Anticucho 44
Duszone Zeberka 90
WARZYWA
ZIMNE
Oshitashi 38
Satatka z Alg 48
Satatka z Shiitake 70
CIEPLE
Nasu Miso 55
Satatka z Grzybami 85
Toban Yaki z Grzybami 105
Brokuty Shiso Salsa 58
Kalafior Jalapefio 58
KUSHIYAKI
(2 szasztyki)

Wybdr sosu Anticucho lub Teriyaki

toso$ 95
Kurczak 90
Wotowina 105
Krewetki 100

Ceny zawierajg VAT. Poinformuj obstuge o alergiach
i nietolerancjach pokarmowych.



NIGIRI & SASHIMI

(cena za sztuke)

Tunczyk

Toro

O-Toro

Seriola

tosos

Krab Krolewski
Okon Morski
Krewetka
Makrela
Katamarnica
Kawior tososia
Tobbiko
Przegrzebek
Osmiornica
Botan Ebi
Stodka Krewetka
Wegorz
Tamago
Japonskie Wagyu

Cup Sushi Selection (10szt)

Selekcja Sushi

(14szt. Serwowane z Zupa Miso)

Selekcja Sashimi
(11szt. Serwowane z Zupg Miso
i Ryzem)

ZUPY | RYZ

Zupa Miso
Zupa Grzybowa
Zupa Klarowna
Pikantna Zupa
Ryz

39
45
50
39
37
60
33
29
32
32
42
30
40
29
35
38
40
18
68

330

325

325

45
50
50
115
30

Ceny zawierajg VAT. Poinformuj obstuge o alergiach

i nietolerancjach pokarmowych.

SUSHI MAKI

Hand
Tunczyk 50
Pikantny Tunczyk 56
Tunczyk i Szparagi 56
Toro z Dymka 62
Seriola z Dymka 54
Seriola z Jalapefio 55
tosos 42
tosos z Awocado 50

Przegrzebek z Tobbiko 56
Wegorz z Ogorkiem 56
California 85
Krewetka w Tempurze 70
Chrupiacy Krab

House Special

Warzywa

Awocado

Japonski Ogorek 19
toso$ New Style

Tiradito z Przegrzebek
Biata Ryba Dry Miso

TEMPURA

(2 sztuki)

Krewetka

Shojin- Selekcja Warzyw
Szparagi

Awocado

Brokuty

Grzyby Shiitake

Cukinia

Cut

62
66
66
69
64
65
48
55
69
81
120
78
80
82
50
25
23
160
170
155

65
95
35
35
35
35
35

Ceny zawierajg VAT. Poinformuj obstuge o alergiach

i nietolerancjach pokarmowych.
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